EDT SERIES
Width Height Depth
Reference
Door Hinge Wall
Bracket
Door Useful Area Gland Plate
Wall
Mounting

Reference
Height External Dimensions
Packet Weight
B Y
mm mm pcs/packet kg
EKO PR 120 1200 1150 2 3.0
EKO PR 140 1400 1350 2 3.6
EKO PR 160 1600 1550 2 4.1
20
2958
Y
MOUNTING PROFILE INSIDE DOOR
Reference Condition
Width Height Length Weight
A B Y1 kg
ASKUY00600 Horizontal 600 - 420 0.3
ASKUY00800 Horizontal 800 - 620 0.5
ASKUD01000 Horizontal 1000 - 820 0.6
ASKUD01200 Vertical - 1200 1020 0.7
ASKUDRM130 Vertical - 1400 1220 9.0
ASKUD01600 Vertical - 1600 1420 1.0
7520
Ø 4.2
25
Ø 9